BEVERAGES






SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Kings Smoky Old fashioned

Whisky, Homemade Spiced Sugar, Aromatic Bitters 2,500

WV ETEERY 3,800
Jodka, elderflower cordial, 24K edible Gold Dust,

Italian Prosecco

Fortune Teller 2,200

Gin, pressed apple, lemon juice, egg white, caramel syrup

King's Julep 2,500

Whisky, minted peach nectar

Barrel-Aged Boulevardier 3,000

Whiskey, Campari, Martini Rosso

Berry Note 2,200

Vodka, homemade berry purée, sprite

Majesty

Vodka, Elderflower cordial, 24K edible Gold Dust, Italian Prosecco 3,800

El Mango Picante

Tequila,Fresh Mango Purée,House-made Red Hot Chilli Syrup 3,200

Fresh Lime Juice

Red Rose

Gin,Aperol,Maraschino Liqueur,Elderflower Syrup,Simple Syrup 2,100

Club Soda, Fresh Lime Juice

Berry Note

Vodka, Homemade berry purée, sprite 2,200

Colombo Ocean Mist

Vodka, Limocello, Blue Curacao Liqueur, Lemongrass, 3,000

Fresh Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Celery

Prices are in LKR, subject to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes




CLASSIC COCKTAILS - PAST & PRESENT

Mojito
Rum, Fresh Lime Juice, Fresh Mint, Simple Syrup, Club Soda

Daiquiri
Rum, Fresh Lime Juice, Simple Syrup

Tequila Sunrise
Tequila, Can Orange Juice,Grenadine

Manhattan
Whisky, Sweet Vermouth, Aromatic Bitters

Whisky Sour
Whisky, Simple Syrup, Fresh Lime Juice, Egg White, Bilters

Espresso Martini
Vodka, kahluwa, Coffee, Simple Syrup

Margarita
Tequila,Curacao Triple sec, Fresh Lime Juice

Cosmopolitan

Vodka,Curacao Triple sec, Fresh Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice,

Simple Syrup

Bellini
Champagne Brut,peach puré

Café Irish
Irish whiskey, black coffee,brown sugar, cream

2,000

2,000

3,500

3,000

2,500

2,000

3,800

2,200

6,800

2,800

Prices are in LKR, subject to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes



MOCKTAILS CRUSH

Watermelon Whizz
Watermelon, club soda

Tamarind Coco and Lime Crush
Homemade tamarind purée, coconut purée, fresh lime juice

Lime and Mint Cooler
Iresh lime juice, mint leaves, simple syrup, soda water

Cranberry Sunrise
Cranberry juice, fresh orange juice, strawberries, lime juice

Tomato Blazer
Tomato juice, Worcestershire sauce, red chili, spring onion

Passion ‘n’ Mint Crush
Passion fruit juice, fresh lime juice, passion fruit purée,

mint leaves, soda water

Mock Margarita
IKiwi, green grapes, green apple, salt, pepper

Summer Fruit Slush

1,600

1,600

1,600

1,600

1,600

1,600

1,600

1,600

Mango, banana, orange juice, passion fruit juice, simple syrup, ginger ale
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Prices are in LKR, subject to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes
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BEER & CIDER

Heineken 330ml 900
Tiger Original 330ml 900
Tiger Crystal 330ml 900
Carlsberg Smooth Draught 330ml 900
Carlsberg 330ml 900
Lion Lager 325ml 900
Guinness Foreign Extra Stout 8.0% 325ml 1,200
Somersby Apple Cider 330mlL 900
Somersby Blackberry Cider 330mlL 900
DRAUGHT BEER

Lion Lager 300ml 900
Carlsberg 300ml 900
Lion Lager 500ml 1,200
Carlsberg 500ml 1,200
PORT & SHERRY

Taylor Fladgate LBV 750ml 22,000
Taylor Fladgate Select Reserve 750ml 18,000
Sandeman’s Dry 750ml 35,000

Prices are in LKR, subject to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes



APERITIFS, LIQUEURS,
DIGESTIFS, BRANDIES

Martini Dry

Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Campari

Barborol Aperol
Pimm's No 1

Grand Marnier
Drambuie
Frangelico
Cointreau
Disaronno

Archers Peach Schnapps
Irish Cream

Kahlua

Luxardo Maraschino
Jagermeister
Luxardo Limoncillo
Isolabella Sambuca
Southern Comfort
Tia Maria

Malibu

Apricot Brandy
Cherry Brandy

Il Sauvignon Blanc-Nonino Grappa

Oude Genever

Prices are in LKR, subject to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

1,000ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

700ml

1,000ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

Glass
50ml

1,000
1,000
1,000
3,600
3,600
3,400
3,400
4,500
4,700
4,700
3,600
2,500
3,200
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
2,900
1,700
3,400
2,700
2,700
2,700
3,600

3,000



WHISKI(E)Y
BLENDED SCOTCH

Johnnie Walker & Sons Odyssey
Johnnie Walker Blue Label King George V
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Johnnie Walker & Sons XR21

Johnnie Walker Platinum Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label Reserve
Johnnie Walker Double Black

Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 year old
Johnnie Walker Red Label

Grant's Select Reserve

Chivas Regal 25 year old

Chivas Brothers Royal Salute 21 year old
Chivas Regal 18 year old

Chivas Regal 12 year old

Chivas Regal 12 years old

Dewar's Special Reserve 12 year old
Dewar's White Label

J&B Rare

Teacher’s Highland Cream

Ballantine's Finest

The Famous Grouse

Cutty Sark

Lauder's

Monkey Shoulder

Kincarden

Kincarden

Prices are in LKR, subject to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes

25ml

20,600
8,800
8,400
5,000
4,400
3,400
2,600
2,200
1,400
1,000
12,000
6,900
3,600
2,000
2,000
2,000
1,200
1,500
1,000
1,400
1,200
1,000
1,500
2,400

900

700ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

700ml

700ml

750ml

1000ml

750ml

1000mL

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

1000ml

Bottle
480,000
220,000
210,000
125,000
110,000
85,000
65,000
55,000
35,000
25,000
280,000
160,000
90,000
68,000
52,000
50,000
30,000
38,000
25,000
35,000
34,000
25,000
36,000
55,000
22,000

34,000






SINGLE MALT

CENTRAL HIGHLANDS

Aberfeldy 12 year old

WESTERN HIGHLANDS

Oban 14 year old

NORTHERN HIGHLANDS
Glenmorangie 25 year old
Glenmorangie Signet
Glenmorangie Lasanta

Glenmorangie Original

SOUTHERN HIGHLANDS

Loch Lomond Original

THE BEN RINNES CLUSTER,SPEYSIDE
Cardhu 12 year old
Cardhu 18 year old

Aberlour 12 year old

THE ROTHS CLUSTER SPEYSIDE
Glenrothes Vat 95 Batch 16
Glenrothes Sherry Cask
Glenrothes Bourbon Reserve
Speyburn 10 year old

Old Pulteney Speyburn 12 year old

Prices are in LKR, subject to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes

25ml

2,200

2,900

23,600
11,400
3,600

3,400

1,700

2,700
5,700

2,500

2,800
1,900
1,900
900

1,300

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

1000ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

Bottle

55,000

72,000

590,000
285,000
90,000

86,000

42,000

90,000
132,000

58,000

66,000
45,000
45,000
20,000

30,000



SINGLE MALT

THE DUFFTOWN CLUSTER SPEYSIDE
Glenfiddich 12 year old

Glenfiddich 15 year old

Glenfiddich 18 year old

Glenfiddich 21 year old

Glenfiddich 26 year old

Balvenie Portwood 21 year old
Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14 year old
Balvenie Doublewood 17 year old
Balvenie Doublewood 12 year old

The Singleton of Dufftown 18 year old

The Singleton of Dufftown 12 year old

EASTERN BOUNDARY,SPEYSIDE

Strathisla 12 year old

SOUTHERN SPEYSIDE
Glenlivet Founder's Reserve
Glenlivet 25 year old
Glenlivet 15 year old
Glenlivet Nadurra Oloroso

Glen Moray 12 year old

LOWLAND

Glenkinchie 12 year old

ISLAY SOUTH COAST
Lagavulin 16 year old
Ardbeg

Laphroaig 10 year old

25ml

2,800
3,800
5,600
15,900
33,400
19,300
6,000
9,400
4,500
5,600

2,500

1,200

2,100

17,800
3,200
2,700

3,600

2,600

5,000
2,600

4,400

750ml

750ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

1000ml

750ml

700ml

700ml

1000ml

1000ml

750ml

750ml

700ml

750ml

Bottle

70,000

94,000
130,000
370,000
780,000
450,000
140,000
220,000
105,000
130,000

58,000

40,000

52,000
415,000
75,000
90,000

88,000

64,000

125,000
60,000

110,000

Prices are in LKR, subject to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes



SINGLE MALT 25ml Bottle
ISLAY EAST COAST

Caol Ila 12 year old 3,000 750ml 75,000
CAMPBELTOWN

Glen Scotia Double Cask 3,700 750ml 92,000
ISLE OF SKYE & LEWIS

Talisker 10 year old 3,400 750ml 85,000
Talisker Storm 4,000 700ml 94,000
Talisker 18 year old 7,700 700ml 180,000
SINGLE GRAIN

SOUTHERN HIGHLAND

Loch Lomond Single Grain 2,100 700ml 50,000
TAIWANESE WHISKY

Kavalan Classic Single Malt 4,500 700ml 105,000
Kavalan Ex-Bourbon Cask 5,100 700ml 120,000
Kavalan Concertmaster Single Malt 3,600 700ml 85,000
JAPANESE WHISKY

Nikka Coffey Grain 3,200 700mL 75,000
Suntory Royal 4,700 700ml 110,000
Hibiki Suntory Japanese Harmony 11,100 700ml 260,000
The Yamazaki Singlemalt 10,700 700ml 250,000
IRISH / CANADIAN

John Jameson 1,600 750ml 40,000
Tullamore D.EW 1,500 700ml 36,000
Canadian Club 1,800 750ml 44,000

Prices are in LKR, subject to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes



BOURBON WHISKY

Jack Daniel’s Sinatra Select

Jack Daniel's Single Barrel Select
Jack Daniel's Gentleman Jack
Jack Daniel’'s Tennessee Honey
Jack Daniel's

Jim Beam

Maker's Mark

Woodford Reserve

Prices are in LKR, subject to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes

25ml

3,600
2,800
2,500
1,200
1,800
1,600
2,700

2,200

1000ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

1000ml

Bottle

120,000

70,000
62,000
40,000
45,000
40,000
68,000

72,000



RUM | CACHACA

Mount Gay Silver

Plantation 3 Stars

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Black

Rockland Red Rum
Rockland White Rum
Santiago de Cuba Carta Blanca
Zacapa 23

Mount Gay X0

Pyrat XO Reserve

Santiago de Cuba Anejo
Havana Club Anejo 7 Anos
El Ron Prohibido 12 Yrs
Sailor Jerry

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold
Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos
Bacardi Carta Oro

Black Head Dark

Velho Barreiro

Prices are in LKR, subject to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes

25ml

1,500
1,300
1,100
800
800
600
600
700
3,900
2,700
1,300
800
1,700
900
1,600
1,200
1,100
1,200
800

1,200

700ml

700ml

1000ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

1000ml

750ml

700ml

750ml

1000ml

750ml

750ml

700ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

1000ml

700ml

Bottle

35,000
30,000
37,000
15,000
15,000
13,000
13,000
24,000
98,000
64,000
32,000
25,000
42,000
22,000
38,000
29,000
28,000
30,000
25,000

28,000



GIN

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz
Monkey 47 Schwarzwald
Willem Barentsz Premium
No.3

Sipsmith

Hendrick's

Tanqueray No. 10

Gin Mare

Gin Mare

Colombo 7

Bombay Sapphire
Bombay Sapphire
Rockland Dry Gin
Tanqueray

Bulldog

Beefeater

Gordon's

Broker's

Roku

25ml

3,400
4,300
2,700
2,600
3,000
2,600
2,000
1,100
1,100
1,700
1,500
1,500
800

1,500
1,900
1,100
1,200
1,100

3,000

700ml

500ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

1000ml

1000ml

1000ml

700ml

1000ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

700ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

700ml

Bottle

79,000
72,000
63,000
61,000
71,000
60,000
66,000
36,000
26,000
39,000
51,000
38,000
13,000
38,000
44,000
28,000
29,000
28,000

69,000

Prices are in LKR, subject to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes



VODKA

Crystal Head

Beluga Transatlantic Racing

Beluga Noble
Skyy 90

Stolichnaya Elit

Grey Goose Original

Grey Goose Original

Belvedere Pure
Belvedere Pure
Keroff Vodka
Eristoff Vodka
Ciroc

Absolut Elyx
Dues

Ketel One

Skyy

Absolut
Absolut Citron
White Lake

Stolichnaya

Stolichnaya Citros

Smirnoff Red

Russian Standard

Russian Standard Gold

Celebration

25ml

3,400
2,900
2,700
1,200
1,200
2,200
2,200

3,100

800

800
2,000
2,100
1,700
1,600
1,800
1,400
1,400
900
1,200
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,500

900

750ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

750ml

1000ml

750ml

700ml

6000ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

700ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

700ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

Bottle

86,000
68,000
63,000
29,000
29,000
73,000
56,000
73,000
850,000
13,000
13,000
50,000
53,000
40,000
39,000
44,000
36,000
36,000
22,000
29,000
24,000
25,000
25,000
38,000

15,800

Prices are in LKR, subject to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes






TEQUILA 25ml Bottle
Don Julio 2,500 750ml 62,000
Patron Silver 3,100 750ml 77,000
Corralejo Anejo 1,700 750ml 42,000
Pepe Lopez 1,500 1000ml 49,000
Tres Sombreros 1,300 700ml 32,000
Sauza 1,900 700ml 44,000
Casco Viejo 1,500 750ml 37,000
Camino Real 1,500 750ml 37,000
Don Angel 1,400 1000ml 48,000
COGNAC

Louis Xl 107,100  700ml 2,500,000
Courvoisier VS 2,800 700ml 65,000
Hennessy X0 10,700 700ml 250,000
Hennessy VSOP 6,500 700ml 150,000
Hennessy VS 3,900 700ml 90,000
Martel XO 10,000 700ml 180,000
Rémy Martin XO 14,000 700ml 230,000
Rémy Martin VSOP 4,700 700ml 110,000
BRANDY

St-Rémy 1,300 700ml 30,000
ARRACK

Ceylon Arrack 2,000 700ml 46,000

Prices are in LKR, subject to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes



NON - ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES
SELECTION OF TEAS

MABROC

Light and Delicate 600
English Breakfast 600
Earl Grey 600
Jazzy Mint 600
Green Tea 600
G&T

Oolong 600
DILMAH

Chamomile 600
Sencha 600
COFFEE

Espresso 800
Macchiato 800
Café Americano 800
Flat White 800
Espresso Lungo 800
Cappuccino 800
Café Latte 800
Café Mocha 800
Hot Chocolate 800
COLD FAVOURITES

Iced Coffee 1,200
Iced Latte 1,200
Café Frappé 1,200

Vanilla
Caramel

Hazelnut

White Chocolate

Mint Mocha

Prices are in LKR, subject to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes



FRESH JUICES

280ml

Orange 2,400
Strawberry 1,900
Mango 800
Pineapple 800
Watermelon 800
Papaya 800
Mix Fruit 1,900
Lime 800
Lime Soda 800
MALT BEVERAGES 330ml
Bitburger Drive 0% Alc. 800
SODAS

Coke/Sprite/Fanta 300ml 600
Pepsi/7Up 300ml 600
Coke Zero/Sprite Zero 400ml 600
Red Bull/Suger Free 400ml 1,400
ELEPHANT HOUSE

Tonic 600
Soda 600
Ginger Beer 600
PELICAN ISLAND

Soda 700
Tonic 700
Cola 700

Prices are in LKR, subject to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes



STILL/SPARKLING WATER

San Pellegrino 750ml 2,200
Olu Natural Mineral Water 625ml 600
Olu Sparkling Water 330ml 600

Prices are in LKR, subject to 10% service charge and applicable government taxes






